
 

BOOK ON-LINE NOW at www.marchants-coaches.com 
  

Day 
Date 
2017 

Destination 
 * Denotes entry or admission included) 

Ads 
£ 

Chd 
£ 

Dept. 
Royal 
Well 

Dept. 
Glos 

Start 
Rtn. 

Home 

Pick  
Up 

PTO 

Sat 29 Apr Chichester (Cathedral, riverside, shops & sights) 20.00 15.00 07:30 08:10 17:00 A+C 

Sun 30 Apr Liverpool Albert Docks & The Musical History Tour* 24.00 15.00 06:30 07:05 16:30 EXT 

Sun 30 Apr Torquay or Paignton (Sand, sea & shops) 20.00 15.00 08:00 08:35 17:00 A+Q 

Mon 1 May Brighton (Sea, shops & sights) 24.00 19.00 07:30 08:05 17:00 A+C 

Mon 1 May Weston super Mare (Pier, Sand, sea & shops)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Wed 3 May Chew Valley, Cheddar & Burnham on Sea 18.00 12.00 09:30 10.10 16:30 A+Q 

Thu 4 May Salisbury (Cathedral, shops & sights) 18.00 12.00 08:00 08:40 16:30 A+C 

Sat 6 May Chester (Cathedral, shops & sights) 24.00 15.00 07:30 08:10 17:00 A+T 

 Sun 7 May Brecon Canal Boat Trip* & Brecon Railway*  36.00 30.00 08:00 08:35 16:30 A+T 

Wed 10 May Weston super Mare (Pier, Sand, sea & shops)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Thu 11 May Dawlish & Teignmouth (sand, sea & shops) 20.00 15.00 08:00 08:40 17:00 A+Q 

Sat  13 May Malvern Spring Show* 32.00 10.00 08:30 09:10 17:00 A+T 

Sun 14 May Padstow popular Cornish fishing town   26.00 18.00 07:00 07:35 17:00 A+Q 

Wed 17 May Ludlow (Castle, shops & sights) 18.00 12.00 08:30 09:10 17:00 A+T 

Thu 18 May Swanage (Sand, sea & shops) 22.00 15.00 08:00 08:40 16:30 A+Q 

Sat 20 May York (Minster, museums, shops & sights) 26.00 20.00 07:00 07:40 17:00 A+T 

Sun 21 May Peak District tour visiting Bakewell & Buxton  20.00 15.00 07:30 08:05 16:30 A+T 

Tue 23 May Abergavenny Market 15.00 10.00 09:00 09:45 16:00 A+T 

Wed 24 May Weston super Mare (Pier, Sand, sea & shops)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Thu 25 May RHS Chelsea Flower Show* no under 5’s 88.00 80.00 08:30 09:20 18:00 EXC 

Thu 25 May Portsmouth or  Southsea (Docks, sea & shops) 20.00 15.00 07:30 08:10 16:30 A+C 

Fri 26 May 16 Cotswold villages tour stopping at Cirencester 12.00 8.00 10:00 10:40 16:30 A 

Sat 27 May Cardiff (Castle, shops & sights) 18.00 12.00 08:00 08:40 17:00 A 

Sat 27 May RHS Chelsea Flower Show* no under 5’s 88.00 80.00 07:30 08:20 17:00 EXC 

Sun 28 May Legoland Windsor (coach only) or Windsor  20.00 15.00 08:00 08:35 17:00 A+C 

Sun 28 May Weymouth (Sand, sea & shops) 22.00 15.00 07:30 08:05 17:00 A+Q 

Mon 29 May Longleat Safari Park* 44.00 38.00 08:00 08:35 17:00 A+Q 

Mon 29 May Weston super Mare (Pier, Sand, sea & shops)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Tue 30 May Cotswold Wild Life Park Burford* 25.00 18.00 09:30 10:10 16:30 T+A 

Wed 31 May Westonbirt Arboretum*  20.00 12.00 09:30 10:10 16:00 TAQ 

Wed 31 May Weston super Mare (Pier, Sand, sea & shops)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Thu 1 Jun 
London for the Museums including the Science, 
Natural History, Victoria and Albert Museums or free 
time in Central London 

22.00 15.00 08:00 08:40 17:00 A+C 

Thu 1 Jun West Midland Safari Park* 28.00 22.00 08:30 09:10 17:00 A+T 

Fri 2 Jun Adam Henson’s Cotswold Farm Park*   22.00 16.00 09:30 10:10 16:00 A+T 

Sat 3 Jun Kew Gardens* & Palace* 35.00 18.00 07:30 08:10 17:00 A+C 

Sun 4 Jun Ilfracombe ( sand, scenery & sea)  24.00 18.00 07:00 07:35 17:00 A+Q 

Sun 4 Jun Rutland water cruise* & Barnsdale gardens* 36.00 25.00 07:00 07:35 16:30 A+T 

Wed 7 Jun Weston super Mare (Pier, Sand, sea & shops)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Thu 8 Jun 
Waddesdon Manor* House & Gardens (reductions 
for NT members & restrictions for mobility users) 

32.00 20.00 08:30 09:10 16:30 A 

Sat 10 Jun 
The English Country Garden Festival* at the 
Bishops Palace & Gardens Wells  

24.00 18.00 08:00 08:40 16:30 A+Q 

Sun 11 Jun 

Emmerdale Tour* includes The Emmerdale Studio 
Experience & a guided Tour of the fictional village 
within the Harewood Estate (please note not 
suitable for wheelchair users) 

70.00 65.00 06:30 07:00 18:00 EXT 

Sun 11 Jun RHS Chatsworth Flower Show* 48.00 42.00 07:25 08:00 17:00 EXT 



Wed 14 Jun Half Day Mystery Tour 12.00 8.00 10:00 10:40 15:00 A 

Wed 14 Jun Weston super Mare (Pier, Sand, sea & shops)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Thu 15 Jun West Bay & Lyme Regis (Sand, sea & shops) 22.00 15.00 07:30 08:10 17:00 A+Q 

Sat 17 Jun 3 Counties Show* Malvern Showground 32.00 15.00 08:30 09:10 17:00 A+T 

Sat 17 Jun Manchester Centre (Cathedral, museums & shops) 22.00 15.00 07:30 08:10 17:00 A+T 

Sun 18 Jun BBC Gardeners World Live* 37.00 14.00 08:00 08:40 17:00 A+T 

Sun 18 Jun Weston super Mare (Air Festival weekend)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Tue 20 Jun Clarks Shopping Village Street 18.00 12.00 08:00 08:40 16:30 A+Q 

Wed 21 Jun Highgrove Gardens including 2 hour guided Tour*  35.00 30.00 10:00 10:40 16:00 A+Q 

Wed 21 Jun Weston super Mare (Pier, Sand, sea & shops)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Thu 22 Jun Sidmouth (Sea, shops & sights) 20.00 15.00 08:00 08:40 16:00 A+Q 

Sat 24 Jun 
London for the Science, Natural History, Victoria and 
Albert Museums, Churchill War Rooms (Admission 
not included) or free time in Central London 

22.00 15.00 08:00 08:40 17:00 A+C 

Sun 25 Jun Blenheim Palace Flower Show* 35.00 20.00 08:30 08:15 17:00 A 

Sun 25 Jun Plymouth Armed Forces weekend on the Hoe 25.00 18.00 07:00 07:30 17:30 A+Q 

Wed 28 Jun Weston super Mare (Pier, Sand, sea & shops)  15.00 10.00 09:30 10:10 17:00 TAQ 

Wed 28 Jun Winchester (Cathedral, museums, shops & sights) 18.00 12.00 08:30 09:10 16:30 A+C 

Thu 29 Jun Brixham & Paignton (Sand, sea & shops) 20.00 15.00 08:00 08:40 17:00 A+Q 

Fri 30 Jun Bath (Abbey, shops & sights) 15.00 10.00 09:00 09:40 17:00 A+Q 

Sat 1 Jul 
Wellesbourne Market & Stratford upon Avon  
( River Festival weekend) 

15.00 10.00 08:30 09:05 17:00 A+T 

Sat 1 Jul Stitch, Sew & Hobbycraft Show* NEC Birmingham 28.00 13.00 08:30 09:10 17:00 A+T 

Sun 2 Jul Port Isaac (Doc Martin village) & Boscastle 25.00 18.00 07:00 07:35 17:00 A+Q 

Sun 2 Jul Bournemouth (Gardens, sand, sea & shops) 20.00 15.00 08:00 08:40 17:00 A+C 

A Selection of Forthcoming Events 

Wed 5 Jul 
Free time in Exmouth with a Boat Cruise*  along the 
Jurassic Coast  

28.00 20.00 08:00 08:40 17:00 A+Q 

Thu Sun 6 & 9 July RHS Hampton Court Flower Show* 46.00 40.00 08:15 09:00 18:00 EXC 

Sat Sun  15 & 16 July Fairford Air Tattoo* 52.00 10.00 07:00 07:35 18:00 TAC 

Sat 22 Jul Bristol Harbour Festival 15.00 10.00 09:45 10:20 20:00 A+Q 

Thu 27 Jul Highclere Castle* (Setting for Downton Abbey) 35.00 30.00 08:30 09:20 16:00 A+C 

Sat 5 Aug BBC Countryfile Live* at Blenheim  42.00 38.00 08:30 09:10 17:00 A 

Wed 9 Aug Buckingham Palace* Mews & Staterooms  52.00 35.00 07:00 07:45 17:00 A+C 

Thu 10 Aug Sidmouth Folk Festival week 20.00 15.00 08:00 08:40 17:00 A+Q 

Thu 17 Aug Tower of London* incl. the Crown Jewels 45.00 26.00 07:00 07:40 17:00 A+C 

Sun 27 Aug Buckingham Palace* further date Thursday 14/9/17 52.00 35.00 07:30 08:05 17:00 A+C 

Thu 31 Aug 
Kensington Palace* Tour of Palace, grounds & 
Diana’s fashion showcase Anniversary  

38.00 15.00 08:30 09:15 17:00 A+C 

Sat 23 Sep Malvern Autumn Show* 32.00 10.00 08:30 09:10 17:00 A+T 

EXCURSION PICKUP DETAILS  

Code Departure And Return Times Shown In The Main List Are From The Royal Well. 

A 

1 Racecourse Park & Ride 2 Royal Well - Bay C # 3 Jenner Court, St Georges Road 

4 opp St Thomas More Church 5 Coronation Square 6 Benhall Roundabout - Gloucester Side #   

7 Arle Court Gates A40 Bus Stop 8 Churchdown - Hare & Hounds    9 Longlevens - opp Greyhound Gardens # 

10  Gloucester - Lister Buildings #    Swallow Bishops Cleeve on Request   

Q -  Quedgeley – Bus Stop outside Aldi     C - Cirencester - Beeches Car Park      T -  Tewkesbury – Barton Street                           

AS – After Show        EX – Express Route #         * Denotes Entry Included  

Any traffic delays or any other circumstances beyond our control which may cause delays Marchants cannot be held liable. 

 
TO BOOK CONTACT MARCHANTS COACHES 61 CLARENCE STREET, CHELTENHAM 01242 257714  

 
OR TOURIST INFORMATION CENTRES AT :  CIRENCESTER, GLOUCESTER, STROUD and  TEWKESBURY  

Visit our web site www.marchants-coaches.com and Book on-line 

01242 257714      

http://www.marchants-coaches.com/


 


